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CERTIFICATE 

Date- 05.04.2024 

This is to certify that Mr. Apoorv Mishra a student of B.Tech 
(Electrical Engineering ) from Madhav Institute of Technology & 
Science, Gwalior (MP) has undergone Internship training at CWS, 
Jayant from 05.01.2024 to 04.04.2024 (3 Months). 

We found him/her sincere and honest towards training. This Certificate 
is being issued to him/her on successful Completion of the said 
training. All the best wishes for bright future. 

HoD/ (HRD/CETI) 
NAa Singranli 

NCL, Singrauli 
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CERTIFICATE 

Date- 13.05.2024 

This is to certify that Mr. Apoorv Mishra a student of B.Tech (EE) 
from Madhav Institute of Technology &s Science Gwalior (M.P) has 
undergone vocational /Internship/practical training at CWSJayant 
from 13.04.2024 to 12.05.2024. 

We found him/her sincere and honest towards training. This Certificate 
is being issued to him/her on successful Comnpletion of the said 
training. All the best wishes for bright future. 

HoD/ (HRD/CETI) 
NCL, Singrauli 

NCL, Singrauli 


